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Women / 3 / Middle-B
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Atherly3246
Tricks

9.600 9.125 9.4259.225 37.375
1 5 3 2 1 

1 

Payton Barnes3211
Black Diamond

9.425 8.725 9.3759.350 36.875
3 11 1 3T 2T

2T

Evita Escamilla-Geisler3239
Golden Bear

9.375 8.950 9.3009.250 36.875
4 6T 2 5T 2T

2T

Ayla Ocampo3218
Black Diamond

9.325 9.300 9.3758.850 36.850
5 2T 7 3T 4 

4 

Sydney Anthony3210
Black Diamond

9.500 9.200 9.3008.800 36.800
2 4 8 5T 5 

5 

Ava Olivas3219
Black Diamond

8.950 8.925 9.5259.000 36.400
11 8 5 1 6 

6 

Eva Doucette3238
Golden Bear

9.150 9.300 8.9508.925 36.325
7 2T 6 11 7 

7 

Tessa Lee3243
Golden Bear

9.025 8.800 9.0759.025 35.925
10 9 4 9 8 

8 

Suyana Garcia3213
Black Diamond

9.125 9.375 9.2008.000 35.700
8 1 12 7 9 

9 

Brooke Matthes-Davis3244
Golden Bear

9.200 8.950 9.0508.450 35.650
6 6T 11 10 10 

10 

Starla Jones3214
Black Diamond

9.075 8.750 9.1258.525 35.475
9 10 10 8 11 

11 

Sofia Minor3217
Black Diamond

8.825 8.650 8.4258.600 34.500
12 12 9 12 12 

12 

Ali Skaggs3233
Cal-Star

8.625 7.150 7.9506.950 30.675
13 14 14 13 13 

13 

Faith Evans3261
Tumble Time CP

8.200 7.550 6.8757.750 30.375
14 13 13 14 14 

14 
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